Karmgy Seilforening

Regattaresultater

Karmgy Rundt 2013

Lardag

Klasse |
Nr.
1

Klasse |
Nr.

A W NP

Over a
Nr.

a b~ W NP

8. Juni

|

Bat

Jet Flyer
Martine
Virvar
Ross Il
Havseiler

1l

Bat
Carmen
Frimann VII
Avec

Molin Flyer
Vingul Il

I

Bat
Carmen
Frimann VII
Jet Flyer
Avec

Molin Flyer
Martine
Virvar
Ross Il
Havseiler
Vingul Il

Rormann

E. Nilssen

S. L. Bersaas
J. Ljgstad

T. E. Sandvig
M. Leirdal

Rormann

0. B. Saltnes
N. J. Nilsen

L. S. Leknes
D. I. Halvorser
J. Larsen

Rormann

0. B. Saltnes
N. J. Nilsen
E. Nilssen

L. S. Leknes
D. I. Halvorser
S. L. Bersaas
J. Ljgstad

T. E. Sandvig
M. Leirdal

J. Larsen

Rat
0,867
0,867
0,880
0,914

Rat
1,028
0,996
1,009
1,005

Rat
1,028
0,996
0,867
1,009
1,005
0,867
0,880
0,914

Start
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

Start
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00

Start
10:00:00
10:00:00
09:30:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
10:00:00

Mal
18:44:17

Mal
17.08:27
17:38:58
18:20:04
18:23:50

Mal
17.08:27
17:38:58
18:44:17
18:20:04
18:23:50

Seil
09:14:17

Seill
07.08:27
07:38:58
08:20:04
08:23:50

Seill
07.08:27
07:38:58
09:14:17
08:20:04
08:23:50

Korr
08:00:34
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Korr
07:20:27
07:37:08
08:24:34
08:26:21

DNF

Korr
07:20:27
07:37:08
08:00:34
08:24:34
08:26:21

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



